www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
• 100% tested for safety and  comply with the
 guidelines set out in BS EN 13564
•  Robust design and maintenance-free operation
• Stainless steel anti-flooding flaps
•  Special design of the body minimises the risk of solid

with pipes of Ø110 to Ø200.
Locking mechanism
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Product Code Description ø
(mm)
A
Height (mm)
B
Width (mm)
C
Length (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
BWV110/1 110mm Back Water Valve 110 200 190 310 1.42
BWV160/1 160mm Back Water Valve 160 260 235 340 2.3
BWV200/1 200mm Back Water Valve 200 353 304 560 6.6
110mm 160mm 200mm
Back Water Valves, Double Flap - Suitable for foul sewerage systems
Product Code Description ø
(mm)
A
Height (mm)
B
Width (mm)
C
Length (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
BWV110/2 110mm Back Water Valve 110 195 205 395 1.86
BWV160/2 160mm Back Water Valve 160 273 304 577 5.05
BWV200/2 200mm Back Water Valve 200 353 304 560 7.5
160mm 200mm110mm
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au